Weight Variations

GAW Friday, 08 September 2023
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Race# 5

1
2

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/531

King Cordite
Plodding Along
Better Devil's
Cele

Rico Nismo

Our Gentleman

Maiden/Provincial 1/400

Anisette

Layla Star
Mischka Molly
Unforsaken
Faint Tyson

Spring Maze

Last

33.5

25.2
26.6
26.3

28.0
27.0
26.3
32.9
34.7
32.3

This

33.3
31.7
25.2
27.0
26.4
30.9

28.3
27.0
26.5
33.3
35.9
32.5

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Semi Precious
Makani Girl
Spring Pixie
Magic Poppet
Woodside Annie
Agent Four

Somersby

26.4
29.2
27.2
32.7
26.6
25.8
20.7

26.9
30.2
27.4
32.5
26.8
26.1
29.6

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Ragin' Hugo
Spring Mayfield
Hot Rocks

Our Laura Rose
Koepka
Whiskey Roll

31.7
28.0
33.1
271
31.2
26.5

31.6
28.5
33.1
27.2
31.2
26.2

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/400 (3)

Ninetymile Bull

Rocket Man Rose

37.8
33.6

37.6
33.6

Variance

0.0
0.4
0.1

0.3
0.0
0.2
0.4
1.2
0.2

0.5
1.0
0.2
-0.2
0.2
0.3
-0.1

-0.1
0.5
0.0
0.1
0.0
-0.3

-0.2
0.0
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Race# 9

1

Greyhound
Woodside Zulu

Kanga Lights
Swinging Forts
Not So Precious

Cash On Delivery

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Aston Alora
White Lilac
Aphrodite Sally
Universal Rose
Chuckles

Yes Ma'am
Cyclone Jungle

Mabel's Corner

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Muddle Puddle
Spring Elsie
Sparkling Tear
Sweet Succulent
Coasting Heart
Go Stripey Go
Nina Inferno

Sintra

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (3)

Keen Rocket
Woodside Devil
Bow Edition
Shady's Rocket
Drive The Jack
Little Sophia
Fantastic Maggie

Springvale Jess

Mixed 4/5/6/Provincial 1/643

Powder Finger

Last

31.3
31.0
30.6
28.5
30.4

27.9
26.7
27.2
30.2
31.8
255
259
27.2

34.4
27.4
28.4
251
30.6
25.6
254
29.6

30.3
33.7
31.0
32.8
32.5
22.3
26.1
26.8

33.9

This
30.9
31.1
30.7
28.7
30.5

28.1
26.7
27.3
30.2
31.8
254
26.0
27.3

34.4
27.8
28.4
253
30.5
254
254
29.6

30.4
33.7
31.6
32.8
32.7
22.2
26.1
26.8

34.0

Variance

-0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.1
0.1

0.0
0.4
0.0
0.2
-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.0

0.1

0.0
0.6
0.0
0.2
-0.1
0.0
0.0

0.1
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Race# 10
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Race# 11
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Race# 12
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Greyhound

Shan's Jinx
Soda Saville
Katrina Highkick
Midnight Tracker

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531 (1)

Calix Bale
Kaison's Curse
Gucci Giblet
Royal Silk
Posh Spice

Sapphire Pixie

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531 (2)

Woodside Bella
Information
Petina

Betty's Baklava

Love My Key

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/531

Sutton Ebony
Doonan
Maestro Luke

Springview Force

Last

27.9
32.2
23.2
33.9

33.1
27.6
26.4
28.6
27.5
291

27.0
271
27.7
27.0
33.0

26.7
32.7
29.5
36.6

This
28.3
32.2
23.5
34.2

32.9
27.4
26.6
284
27.7
29.0

27.3
271
28.0
26.9
33.3

26.7
33.0
29.9
36.4

Variance

0.4
0.0
0.3
0.3

-0.2
-0.2
0.2
-0.2
0.2
-0.1

0.3
0.0
0.3
-0.1
0.3

0.0
0.3
0.4
-0.2
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